
                    Ed Sias Invitational Sept. 13, 2014
                      Hidden Valley Park, Martinez   
                        Course Distance: 2.0 miles

                *** Results provided by: HiFive Timing ***

                         Girls Frosh Soph
Place TmPl Bib#  Name               Yr School                Time  Pace     
===== ==== ===== ================== == ===================== ===== ===== 
    1    1  6029 Ava NKADI          9  ST FRANCIS            12:57  6:29 
    2    2  4492 Keeley MURPHY      9  CARONDELET            13:28  6:44 
    3    3  4073 Riley HARMON       9  ALBANY                13:32  6:46 
    4    4  6042 Sydney VANDEGRIFT  9  ST FRANCIS            13:32  6:46 
    5    5  5268 Jill REILLY        10 LICK WILMERDING       13:35  6:48 
    6    6  4551 Chloe BEARDSLEY    9  COLLEGE PARK          13:38  6:49 
    7    7  4425 Hannah RUANE       9  CAMPOLINDO            13:40  6:50 
    8    8  5491 Catherine KISER    10 MONTE VISTA           13:43  6:52 
    9       5747 Sophia MCWHORTER   9  REDWOOD (LARKSPUR)    13:44  6:52 
   10    9  4164 Catalina PASCUALY  10 AMADOR VALLEY         13:46  6:53 
   11   10  6119 Madeleine MALONE   9  VACAVILLE             13:49  6:55 
   12   11  4409 Isabella CHAO      9  CAMPOLINDO            13:55  6:58 
   13   12  5118 Janie KISYLIA      9  LAS LOMAS             14:04  7:02 
   14   13  4350 Natalia BRUSCO     10 BISHOP O'DOWD         14:04  7:02 
   15   14  4067 Alexis BALLMAN     10 ALBANY                14:06  7:03 
   16   15  4357 Madeleine FARRINGT 10 BISHOP O'DOWD         14:12  7:06 
   17   16  5157 Kiki WELTY         9  LAS LOMAS             14:19  7:10 
   18   17  4568 Julia PARK         9  COLLEGE PARK          14:22  7:11 
   19   18  4495 Liza RICHARDS      9  CARONDELET            14:22  7:11 
   20   19  6026 Savanna MCGREW     9  ST FRANCIS            14:23  7:12 
   21   20  5967 Maude BLAIR        10 SKYLINE               14:26  7:13 
   22   21  4841 Evelyn MOREHEAD    9  DUBLIN                14:27  7:14 
   23   22  5975 Mikalya FRANKLIN   10 SKYLINE               14:30  7:15 
   24   23  4509 Karina LINZEY      9  CLAYTON VALLEY        14:30  7:15 
   25   24  5343 Sydnie RIVAS       9  MARIA CARRILLO        14:31  7:16 
   26   25  6032 Ashley REID        9  ST FRANCIS            14:32  7:16 
   27   26  4148 Shayne ESTILL      10 AMADOR VALLEY         14:33  7:17 
   28   27  5138 Cassidy POWELL     10 LAS LOMAS             14:34  7:17 
   29   28  4368 Madeleine MURPHY   10 BISHOP O'DOWD         14:35  7:18 
   30   29  6107 Annalise CRANE     10 VACAVILLE             14:36  7:18 
   31   30  4142 Mandy BUCK         10 AMADOR VALLEY         14:39  7:20 
   32   31  5342 Lily RAYMOND       10 MARIA CARRILLO        14:41  7:21 
   33   32  6085 Avi WILSON-PERTEET 10 ST MARY'S COLLEGE     14:41  7:21 
   34   33  5506 Alex WILSON        9  MONTE VISTA           14:42  7:21 
   35   34  6023 Allie LOURIM       10 ST FRANCIS            14:43  7:22 
   36   35  4285 Mira GORDON        10 BERKELEY              14:44  7:22 
   37   36  4843 Keili PRENTON      10 DUBLIN                14:45  7:23 
   38   37  5474 Morgan DOWLING     10 MONTE VISTA           14:48  7:24 
   39   38  4572 Emma SWANSON       9  COLLEGE PARK          14:49  7:25 
   40   39  4407 Juliet ARNSWALD    10 CAMPOLINDO            14:50  7:25 
   41   40  6126 Stella SISNEROS    9  VACAVILLE             14:51  7:26 
   42   41  5379 Mia GRILLO         10 MIRAMONTE             14:55  7:28 
   43   42  4298 Abby STECKEL       9  BERKELEY              14:57  7:29 
   44   43  5458 Megan BJELDANES    9  MONTE VISTA           14:58  7:29 
   45   44  5985 Clarisse WIKSTROM  10 SKYLINE               15:01  7:31 
   46       4121 Erica CARDINALE    10 ALHAMBRA              15:02  7:31 
   47   45  5334 Kaylie GUNDERSON   10 MARIA CARRILLO        15:03  7:32 
   48   46  5273 Alexandra TIEN-SMI 10 LICK WILMERDING       15:04  7:32 
   49   47  5278 Jen YEO            9  LICK WILMERDING       15:04  7:32 
   50   48  5049 Sarah MOLL         9  HOMESTEAD             15:06  7:33 
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   51   49  4549 Brooklyn AQUILAR   10 COLLEGE PARK          15:10  7:35 
   52   50  5632 Shelby METTEN      9  PETALUMA              15:12  7:36 
   53   51  5456 Olivia BAME        9  MONTE VISTA           15:14  7:37 
   54   52  5338 Danielle MATTSSON  10 MARIA CARRILLO        15:15  7:38 
   55   53  5051 Jillian OBRIEN     9  HOMESTEAD             15:15  7:38 
   56   54  4482 Sophie HARTFORD    9  CARONDELET            15:16  7:38 
   57   55  5470 Cheyenne CROWLEY F 10 MONTE VISTA           15:18  7:39 
   58   56  4302 Delaney WHITAKER   9  BERKELEY              15:18  7:39 
   59   57  6122 Savana REYNOLDS    9  VACAVILLE             15:21  7:41 
   60   58  5919 Mia YANCICH        9  SAN RAMON VALLEY      15:22  7:41 
   61   59  4151 Isabella FRESCHI   10 AMADOR VALLEY         15:23  7:42 
   62   60  6020 Victoria KANE      9  ST FRANCIS            15:24  7:42 
   63   61  5330 Karen BUENROSTRO   10 MARIA CARRILLO        15:27  7:44 
   64   62  4840 Emily MA           10 DUBLIN                15:29  7:45 
   65   63  4481 Serena GIGLIO      10 CARONDELET            15:29  7:45 
   66   64  4410 Ann CHERAYIL       10 CAMPOLINDO            15:32  7:46 
   67   65  4365 Maeve KELLY        9  BISHOP O'DOWD         15:33  7:47 
   68   66  5038 Jasmine CRAIG      10 HOMESTEAD             15:34  7:47 
   69   67  5639 Gracie THOMAS      10 PETALUMA              15:36  7:48 
   70   68  5269 Maya RICH          10 LICK WILMERDING       15:37  7:49 
   71   69  5126 Madeline MAHONEY   10 LAS LOMAS             15:38  7:49 
   72   70  4837 Angela HUANG       9  DUBLIN                15:40  7:50 
   73   71  6072 Karah GIESECKE     10 ST MARY'S COLLEGE     15:41  7:51 
   74   72  4282 Chaia CHERQUES-WYA 10 BERKELEY              15:41  7:51 
   75   73  5635 Abby REUTER        9  PETALUMA              15:42  7:51 
   76   74  4415 Savanah HILTON     9  CAMPOLINDO            15:43  7:52 
   77   75  5873 Tiffany CHU        10 SAN RAMON VALLEY      15:44  7:52 
   78   76  4497 Clare SCHUMANN     9  CARONDELET            15:45  7:53 
   79   77  5332 Jane COLLIER       10 MARIA CARRILLO        15:46  7:53 
   80   78  4566 Jena MORAN         10 COLLEGE PARK          15:48  7:54 
   81   79  4288 Amelia HUSTER      10 BERKELEY              15:49  7:54 
   82   80  4351 Madison BURKE      9  BISHOP O'DOWD         15:53  7:57 
   83   81  4513 Katie RANGEL       9  CLAYTON VALLEY        15:54  7:57 
   84   82  4356 Olivia DUFF        9  BISHOP O'DOWD         15:54  7:57 
   85   83  4291 Sofiya LYALL       9  BERKELEY              15:55  7:58 
   86   84  4558 Alyssa GAIGALAS    10 COLLEGE PARK          15:56  7:58 
   87   85  5249 Lindsey BACH       10 LICK WILMERDING       15:58  7:59 
   88   86  5257 Solenn GRAINGER-MO 10 LICK WILMERDING       15:58  7:59 
   89   87  5333 Grace FREDIANI     10 MARIA CARRILLO        16:01  8:01 
   90   88  5045 Sanjana KOKA       9  HOMESTEAD             16:01  8:01 
   91   89  6084 Genevieve WILEY    9  ST MARY'S COLLEGE     16:03  8:02 
   92   90  5276 Katherine WU       9  LICK WILMERDING       16:04  8:02 
   93   91  4074 Chloe KAPANEN      9  ALBANY                16:07  8:04 
   94   92  4783 Kelly WONG         10 DOUGHERTY VALLEY      16:11  8:06 
   95   93  4762 Ananya GOYAL       9  DOUGHERTY VALLEY      16:11  8:06 
   96   94  4369 Bridget NIX        10 BISHOP O'DOWD         16:13  8:07 
   97   95  4767 Haley LEWSEY       9  DOUGHERTY VALLEY      16:15  8:08 
   98   96  5974 Miarra FRANKLIN    10 SKYLINE               16:16  8:08 
   99   97  5916 Erin TROMBADORE    10 SAN RAMON VALLEY      16:17  8:09 
  100   98  5091 Taylor AXE         10 LAS LOMAS             16:18  8:09 
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  101   99  5637 Lila SINGH         9  PETALUMA              16:19  8:10 
  102  100  6104 Sierra CARMELICH   9  VACAVILLE             16:20  8:10 
  103  101  4760 Priyanka DESHMUKH  10 DOUGHERTY VALLEY      16:23  8:12 
  104       4952 Tiffany LUI        9  GEORGE WASHINGTON     16:29  8:15 
  105  102  5371 Sarah BURNICK      9  MIRAMONTE             16:30  8:15 
  106  103  4504 Mitzi DIAZ         10 CLAYTON VALLEY        16:31  8:16 
  107  104  4424 Amalia RIEGELHUTH  10 CAMPOLINDO            16:32  8:16 
  108  105  6073 Esme GOLDSTEIN     9  ST MARY'S COLLEGE     16:32  8:16 
  109  106  4483 Dani JOHANNSEN     10 CARONDELET            16:34  8:17 
  110  107  4485 Julia LEARY        10 CARONDELET            16:35  8:18 
  111  108  5042 Jennifer JEON      10 HOMESTEAD             16:35  8:18 
  112  109  5377 Georgia DOWLING    10 MIRAMONTE             16:38  8:19 
  113       5766 Cameron SYLLA      10 REDWOOD (LARKSPUR)    16:40  8:20 
  114  110  4506 Naomi EMOTO        10 CLAYTON VALLEY        16:45  8:23 
  115  111  5387 Makenna MILLIHAM   10 MIRAMONTE             16:46  8:23 
  116  112  5631 Gina MADDALENA     10 PETALUMA              16:49  8:25 
  117  113  4512 Emma RAMIREZ       9  CLAYTON VALLEY        16:56  8:28 
  118  114  6086 Katie WOELFFER     9  ST MARY'S COLLEGE     16:57  8:29 
  119  115  4997 Lauren STUART      10 GRANADA               16:57  8:29 
  120  116  4170 Veronica WEINREICH 10 AMADOR VALLEY         16:59  8:30 
  121  117  4418 Ava ISOLA          9  CAMPOLINDO            17:01  8:31 
  122  118  4768 Lily LIU           10 DOUGHERTY VALLEY      17:02  8:31 
  123  119  4071 Lily GOLDMAN       10 ALBANY                17:03  8:32 
  124  120  5638 Liza STRONG        9  PETALUMA              17:05  8:33 
  125  121  5493 Ally MCCABE        9  MONTE VISTA           17:06  8:33 
  126  122  5911 Taylor SMITH       9  SAN RAMON VALLEY      17:09  8:35 
  127  123  5370 Skylar BARNES      9  MIRAMONTE             17:10  8:35 
  128  124  5630 Cameill LEONI      10 PETALUMA              17:14  8:37 
  129  125  5398 Lauren SMITH       10 MIRAMONTE             17:18  8:39 
  130  126  4984 Lindy GIRARDELLI   9  GRANADA               17:20  8:40 
  131  127  6010 Erica CRADEUR      9  ST FRANCIS            17:21  8:41 
  132  128  5145 Karli SIEGEL       9  LAS LOMAS             17:25  8:43 
  133  129  5867 Emma BRUNO         9  SAN RAMON VALLEY      17:31  8:46 
  134  130  6069 Gillian BERRY-SMIT 10 ST MARY'S COLLEGE     17:32  8:46 
  135  131  5913 Kaylee STOUT       9  SAN RAMON VALLEY      17:34  8:47 
  136       4125 Anna PALMER        9  ALHAMBRA              17:35  8:48 
  137  132  5915 Kristina TOMA      10 SAN RAMON VALLEY      17:37  8:49 
  138  133  6112 Kristen HAMILTON   10 VACAVILLE             17:38  8:49 
  139  134  4994 Lauren RODGERS     9  GRANADA               17:47  8:54 
  140  135  4764 Yuvika GUPTA       9  DOUGHERTY VALLEY      17:49  8:55 
  141  136  4508 Rachel GITTLEMAN   9  CLAYTON VALLEY        17:49  8:55 
  142  137  4300 Leah TREIDLER      10 BERKELEY              17:50  8:55 
  143  138  5978 Dianna PATTILLOS   9  SKYLINE               18:05  9:03 
  144  139  4165 Romina ROSTAMZADEH 10 AMADOR VALLEY         18:07  9:04 
  145       3964 Beatrice HAHN      9  ACALANES              18:12  9:06 
  146  140  4834 Jasmine FENG       10 DUBLIN                18:18  9:09 
  147       3960 Marianna FLORINE   9  ACALANES              18:25  9:13 
  148  141  4985 Allison KIFER      10 GRANADA               18:32  9:16 
  149       4951 Alice LIANG        10 GEORGE WASHINGTON     18:44  9:22 
  150  142  4565 Abby MORAN         10 COLLEGE PARK          18:45  9:23 
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  151  143  4083 Lin ZHU            10 ALBANY                18:48  9:24 
  152  144  6081 Noelle SHAW        10 ST MARY'S COLLEGE     18:53  9:27 
  153  145  4159 Yaniah MCINTYRE    10 AMADOR VALLEY         18:56  9:28 
  154       4123 Isa MENDOZA        10 ALHAMBRA              19:05  9:33 
  155  146  4990 Kayden MANSFIELD   10 GRANADA               19:14  9:37 
  156  147  4786 Eve ZHONG          9  DOUGHERTY VALLEY      19:17  9:39 
  157  148  5659 Ariyanna BAUGH     9  PITTSBURG             19:24  9:42 
  158       4902 Nicole BARNES-ONST 9  FREEDOM               20:15 10:08 
  159       5790 Carmen ALMEDA      9  SALESIAN              20:38 10:19 
  160  149  5684 Annie POUNDS       9  PITTSBURG             20:41 10:21 
  161       5759 Aviva SCHIFF       10 REDWOOD (LARKSPUR)    21:10 10:35 
  162       3989 Meagan SNYDER      9  ACALANES              21:33 10:47 
  163  150  5679 Nia NATIVIDAD      9  PITTSBURG             22:48 11:24 
  164  151  5681 Heena PARKASH      9  PITTSBURG             23:00 11:30 
  165  152  5969 Sandra CHAN        10 SKYLINE               23:22 11:41 
  166       3948 Lena BODDEN        9  ACALANES              23:32 11:46 
  167  153  5674 Alexis IBARRA      9  PITTSBURG             24:17 12:09 
  168       5794 Camila CEJA        9  SALESIAN              24:19 12:10 
  169  154  5687 Parveen RAJU       9  PITTSBURG             24:27 12:14 
  170       5793 Azar BERENJIAN     9  SALESIAN              25:00 12:30 
  171       4906 Genevieve ILAIYAN  10 FREEDOM               26:50 13:25 
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                    Girl's Frosh/Soph (7 runner limit)
                  TEAM SCORES
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    83  ST FRANCIS           (14:02  70:07 1:46)
===================================
  1      1   6029 Ava NKADI         9  12:57
  2      4   6042 Sydney VANDEGRIFT 9  13:32
  3     19   6026 Savanna MCGREW    9  14:23
  4     25   6032 Ashley REID       9  14:32
  5     34   6023 Allie LOURIM      10 14:43
  6   ( 60)  6020 Victoria KANE     9  15:24
  7   (127)  6010 Erica CRADEUR     9  17:21

  2.   172  MONTE VISTA          (14:41  73:25 1:31)
===================================
  1      8   5491 Catherine KISER   10 13:43
  2     33   5506 Alex WILSON       9  14:42
  3     37   5474 Morgan DOWLING    10 14:48
  4     43   5458 Megan BJELDANES   9  14:58
  5     51   5456 Olivia BAME       9  15:14
  6   ( 55)  5470 Cheyenne CROWLEY FRIESEN 10 15:18
  7   (121)  5493 Ally MCCABE       9  17:06

  3.   188  COLLEGE PARK         (14:46  73:47 2:10)
===================================
  1      6   4551 Chloe BEARDSLEY   9  13:38
  2     17   4568 Julia PARK        9  14:22
  3     38   4572 Emma SWANSON      9  14:49
  4     49   4549 Brooklyn AQUILAR  10 15:10
  5     78   4566 Jena MORAN        10 15:48
  6   ( 84)  4558 Alyssa GAIGALAS   10 15:56
  7   (142)  4565 Abby MORAN        10 18:45

  4.   195  CAMPOLINDO           (14:44  73:40 2:03)
===================================
  1      7   4425 Hannah RUANE      9  13:40
  2     11   4409 Isabella CHAO     9  13:55
  3     39   4407 Juliet ARNSWALD   10 14:50
  4     64   4410 Ann CHERAYIL      10 15:32
  5     74   4415 Savanah HILTON    9  15:43
  6   (104)  4424 Amalia RIEGELHUTH 10 16:32
  7   (117)  4418 Ava ISOLA         9  17:01

  5.   201  BISHOP O'DOWD        (14:52  74:17 1:49)
===================================
  1     13   4350 Natalia BRUSCO    10 14:04
  2     15   4357 Madeleine FARRINGTON 10 14:12
  3     28   4368 Madeleine MURPHY  10 14:35
  4     65   4365 Maeve KELLY       9  15:33
  5     80   4351 Madison BURKE     9  15:53
  6   ( 82)  4356 Olivia DUFF       9  15:54
  7   ( 94)  4369 Bridget NIX       10 16:13

  6.   213  MARIA CARRILLO       (15:00  74:57 0:56)
===================================
  1     24   5343 Sydnie RIVAS      9  14:31
  2     31   5342 Lily RAYMOND      10 14:41
  3     45   5334 Kaylie GUNDERSON  10 15:03
  4     52   5338 Danielle MATTSSON 10 15:15
  5     61   5330 Karen BUENROSTRO  10 15:27
  6   ( 77)  5332 Jane COLLIER      10 15:46



  7   ( 87)  5333 Grace FREDIANI    10 16:01

  7.   213  CARONDELET           (14:52  74:20 2:17)
===================================
  1      2   4492 Keeley MURPHY     9  13:28
  2     18   4495 Liza RICHARDS     9  14:22
  3     54   4482 Sophie HARTFORD   9  15:16
  4     63   4481 Serena GIGLIO     10 15:29
  5     76   4497 Clare SCHUMANN    9  15:45
  6   (106)  4483 Dani JOHANNSEN    10 16:34
  7   (107)  4485 Julia LEARY       10 16:35

  8.   222  LAS LOMAS            (14:59  74:53 2:14)
===================================
  1     12   5118 Janie KISYLIA     9  14:04
  2     16   5157 Kiki WELTY        9  14:19
  3     27   5138 Cassidy POWELL    10 14:34
  4     69   5126 Madeline MAHONEY  10 15:38
  5     98   5091 Taylor AXE        10 16:18
  6   (128)  5145 Karli SIEGEL      9  17:25

  9.   236  VACAVILLE            (15:00  74:57 2:31)
===================================
  1     10   6119 Madeleine MALONE  9  13:49
  2     29   6107 Annalise CRANE    10 14:36
  3     40   6126 Stella SISNEROS   9  14:51
  4     57   6122 Savana REYNOLDS   9  15:21
  5    100   6104 Sierra CARMELICH  9  16:20
  6   (133)  6112 Kristen HAMILTON  10 17:38

 10.   240  AMADOR VALLEY        (15:04  75:20 3:13)
===================================
  1      9   4164 Catalina PASCUALY 10 13:46
  2     26   4148 Shayne ESTILL     10 14:33
  3     30   4142 Mandy BUCK        10 14:39
  4     59   4151 Isabella FRESCHI  10 15:23
  5    116   4170 Veronica WEINREICH 10 16:59
  6   (139)  4165 Romina ROSTAMZADEH 10 18:07
  7   (145)  4159 Yaniah MCINTYRE   10 18:56

 11.   251  LICK WILMERDING      (15:04  75:18 2:23)
===================================
  1      5   5268 Jill REILLY       10 13:35
  2     46   5273 Alexandra TIEN-SMITH 10 15:04
  3     47   5278 Jen YEO           9  15:04
  4     68   5269 Maya RICH         10 15:37
  5     85   5249 Lindsey BACH      10 15:58
  6   ( 86)  5257 Solenn GRAINGER-MONSEN 10 15:58
  7   ( 90)  5276 Katherine WU      9  16:04

 12.   284  BERKELEY             (15:18  76:29 1:05)
===================================
  1     35   4285 Mira GORDON       10 14:44
  2     42   4298 Abby STECKEL      9  14:57
  3     56   4302 Delaney WHITAKER  9  15:18
  4     72   4282 Chaia CHERQUES-WYATT 10 15:41
  5     79   4288 Amelia HUSTER     10 15:49
  6   ( 83)  4291 Sofiya LYALL      9  15:55
  7   (137)  4300 Leah TREIDLER     10 17:50

 13.   320  SKYLINE              (15:40  78:18 3:39)
===================================
  1     20   5967 Maude BLAIR       10 14:26
  2     22   5975 Mikalya FRANKLIN  10 14:30
  3     44   5985 Clarisse WIKSTROM 10 15:01
  4     96   5974 Miarra FRANKLIN   10 16:16
  5    138   5978 Dianna PATTILLOS  9  18:05
  6   (152)  5969 Sandra CHAN       10 23:22



 14.   329  DUBLIN               (15:44  78:39 3:51)
===================================
  1     21   4841 Evelyn MOREHEAD   9  14:27
  2     36   4843 Keili PRENTON     10 14:45
  3     62   4840 Emily MA          10 15:29
  4     70   4837 Angela HUANG      9  15:40
  5    140   4834 Jasmine FENG      10 18:18

 15.   363  HOMESTEAD            (15:43  78:31 1:29)
===================================
  1     48   5049 Sarah MOLL        9  15:06
  2     53   5051 Jillian OBRIEN    9  15:15
  3     66   5038 Jasmine CRAIG     10 15:34
  4     88   5045 Sanjana KOKA      9  16:01
  5    108   5042 Jennifer JEON     10 16:35

 16.   370  ALBANY               (15:56  79:36 5:16)
===================================
  1      3   4073 Riley HARMON      9  13:32
  2     14   4067 Alexis BALLMAN    10 14:06
  3     91   4074 Chloe KAPANEN     9  16:07
  4    119   4071 Lily GOLDMAN      10 17:03
  5    143   4083 Lin ZHU           10 18:48

 17.   401  PETALUMA             (15:56  79:38 1:37)
===================================
  1     50   5632 Shelby METTEN     9  15:12
  2     67   5639 Gracie THOMAS     10 15:36
  3     73   5635 Abby REUTER       9  15:42
  4     99   5637 Lila SINGH        9  16:19
  5    112   5631 Gina MADDALENA    10 16:49
  6   (120)  5638 Liza STRONG       9  17:05
  7   (124)  5630 Cameill LEONI     10 17:14

 18.   411  ST MARY'S COLLEGE    (15:59  79:54 2:16)
===================================
  1     32   6085 Avi WILSON-PERTEETE 10 14:41
  2     71   6072 Karah GIESECKE    10 15:41
  3     89   6084 Genevieve WILEY   9  16:03
  4    105   6073 Esme GOLDSTEIN    9  16:32
  5    114   6086 Katie WOELFFER    9  16:57
  6   (130)  6069 Gillian BERRY-SMITH 10 17:32
  7   (144)  6081 Noelle SHAW       10 18:53

 19.   430  CLAYTON VALLEY       (16:08  80:36 2:26)
===================================
  1     23   4509 Karina LINZEY     9  14:30
  2     81   4513 Katie RANGEL      9  15:54
  3    103   4504 Mitzi DIAZ        10 16:31
  4    110   4506 Naomi EMOTO       10 16:45
  5    113   4512 Emma RAMIREZ      9  16:56
  6   (136)  4508 Rachel GITTLEMAN  9  17:49

 20.   481  SAN RAMON VALLEY     (16:25  82:03 2:09)
===================================
  1     58   5919 Mia YANCICH       9  15:22
  2     75   5873 Tiffany CHU       10 15:44
  3     97   5916 Erin TROMBADORE   10 16:17
  4    122   5911 Taylor SMITH      9  17:09
  5    129   5867 Emma BRUNO        9  17:31
  6   (131)  5913 Kaylee STOUT      9  17:34
  7   (132)  5915 Kristina TOMA     10 17:37

 21.   486  MIRAMONTE            (16:24  81:59 2:15)
===================================
  1     41   5379 Mia GRILLO        10 14:55
  2    102   5371 Sarah BURNICK     9  16:30



  3    109   5377 Georgia DOWLING   10 16:38
  4    111   5387 Makenna MILLIHAM  10 16:46
  5    123   5370 Skylar BARNES     9  17:10
  6   (125)  5398 Lauren SMITH      10 17:18

 22.   499  DOUGHERTY VALLEY     (16:25  82:02 0:51)
===================================
  1     92   4783 Kelly WONG        10 16:11
  2     93   4762 Ananya GOYAL      9  16:11
  3     95   4767 Haley LEWSEY      9  16:15
  4    101   4760 Priyanka DESHMUKH 10 16:23
  5    118   4768 Lily LIU          10 17:02
  6   (135)  4764 Yuvika GUPTA      9  17:49
  7   (147)  4786 Eve ZHONG         9  19:17

 23.   662  GRANADA              (17:58  89:50 2:17)
===================================
  1    115   4997 Lauren STUART     10 16:57
  2    126   4984 Lindy GIRARDELLI  9  17:20
  3    134   4994 Lauren RODGERS    9  17:47
  4    141   4985 Allison KIFER     10 18:32
  5    146   4990 Kayden MANSFIELD  10 19:14

 24.   751  PITTSBURG            (22:02  110:10 4:53)
===================================
  1    148   5659 Ariyanna BAUGH    9  19:24
  2    149   5684 Annie POUNDS      9  20:41
  3    150   5679 Nia NATIVIDAD     9  22:48
  4    151   5681 Heena PARKASH     9  23:00
  5    153   5674 Alexis IBARRA     9  24:17
  6   (154)  5687 Parveen RAJU      9  24:27


